Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction eec13a9¢1156d8ecc74d469e4440daf52de8d7059€9183315bc9da7f6c08d1e9
Block 0000000000000000023bc9b194b41534791ac6a2159e779197316d4504de26b5
607772
Timestamp 51820-08-22 22:50:00 utc
Confirmations 233775
Fee Paid 0.00000232

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 18F3Y4gN7QnNsoqfMptyFtZmUkbSwR2Vrn

#0 via 085d656c7ba48c98624f...[0]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 5K G6606E]] 46060

Output 1H9wyrtu3gcfA5cZlyDoV5aDaWAbbToY9v

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00003699 BSV

0.00003699 BSV

0 BSV

0.00003467 BSV

0.00003467 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-24 12:52:14 utc
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